Schedules & Fares

Xl R &

Horario y precios del transito

\ =
1
B ART O 4{" DUMBARTON (@) Transit Stops | [Bkbbakiah
EXPRESS Information
Map Key
?(harlesaF. Public Parking
ennedy i% You Are Here U - C'
ark . nion City
-iviinute Vva
San Francisco Bay Area Schedule Information effective September 12, 2022 The Dumbarton Express bus 500ft/150m Radius :
Rapid Transit (BART) rail service begins at Union City BART a IO n
P! Check before you go: up-to-date schedules are tation in the East Bav. The lin - -
service connects the San : . Szl S 1=ell [elh 1S e Transit Information
Francisco Peninsula with available on www.bart.gov and the official BART app. provide weekday transbay bus
Oakland, Berkeley, Berryessa Overhead real-time displays can be found on station service from Union City, Fremont, and @ Bus
Walnut Creek Dublin/Pleasanton platforms. A reference guide to transfer information Newark, across the Dumbarton bridge, . .
and other cities in the East Bay, as for trains without direct service is shown. to East Palo Alto, Menlo Park, downtown HHH BART U n I O n C Ity
well as San Francisco International PanfAItC?,RPan AE% Cakltraln Station, and
Airport (SFO) and Oakland SR e FEirs €= Transit Stop
International Airport (OAK).
_ M Bicycle Lockers 511 Real-Time Departures
Fare Information efrective January 1, 2020 P
I Trains Without Direct Service . : 511 provides free, up-to-the-minute
are Information D P , up
effective June. 2021 For Trai Transf Fares on the Dumbarton Express can be paid with Clipper Blcycle Pa rklng departure times for the transit
or rain rans r : or cash (exact change only). agencies to the left that have this symbol.
Current fares can be found near Antioch Take Richmond train, then transfer at 19th St./ €. B : : ,
_ p_— Bicycle Routes Other Bay Area transit agencies will be added
ticket vending machines, online Oakland Station. Fares Adult | Youth' | oY in the future.
at bart.gov and using the official Daly City When direct trains to Daly City are not operating, Fares subject to change. 168 1 1 pisabled? [+l Elevator o) To find out when your next bus or train will
BART app. Reg-ular .BART.fares take Richmond train, then transfer at Bay Fair Basic Cash Fares (one way) : depart, check nearby displays or simply call
can only be paid using Clipper. Station. Local Single Ride $250 | $1.25 | $1.25 Escalator 511 and say “Departure Times.” You'll then
CLIPPER® Dublin/ Take Richmond train, then transfer at Bay Fair Local Day Pass? $550 | $2.75 | $2.75 N be a'sked to enter your Stop ID number. If you
Pleasanton __ Station. Transbay Single Ride $6.00 | $3.00 | $3.00 3 . . . E Parking dort know t, you can say your agency name,
Clipper is the Bay Area’s all-in-one - o - : e ' ' ' : Union City Station and the system will prompt you to enter
_ Millbrae e Take Daly City train, when direct trains to Daly Transbav Unarad add add i L r route and st 511 will resoond with
way to pay for transit fares. Cash : - - ransbay Upgrade . UNION your route and stop. pond
: City are operating and then transfer to Millbrae/ with local single-day or multiday pass | $3.50 | $1.75 | §1.75 ; arv Flea Restroom departure times for your route and will also
value can be added to Clipper and : : : 5 h:l .
; : SFO train at Balboa Park Station. - i lude the Stop ID for futur “Youm
df Bav Area t t Clipper Fares & Passes : - _ Include the 5Stop ID Tor tuture use. You may
usedtorvarious bay Area transi * Take Richmond train, when direct trains to Daly : : . & | All BART Destinations Fd  Stairs also look up your stop’s ID online at 511.org.
operators. Clipper cards can be City are not operating. Then, transfer to Daly Lo Single (il 2ol R T : @ UUNION 4 ) ; ‘ Bi | T -
purchasec! at fare machln_es in all City train at Bay Fair Station and transfer to SFO/ Local Day ?3553 | $5.00 | $2.50 | $2.50 5 CITY Station Agent Booth icycles on Transit
BART stal:flons. Or'hloAad f“gper Millbrae train at Balboa Park Station. Transbay Single Ride* $6.00 | $3.00 | $3.00 : é b Rail/Ferries: Bicycles are allowed on
onto a phone with Apple Pay OAK Int'l Take Richmond or Dalv Ci i Local 31-Day Pass $84.60 | $34.00 | - . I : : : all Bay Area ferries and nearly all
y City train, then transfer at y : UNION A Ticket Vendina (Cliopper — : _ _
or Google Pay and manage the Airport Coliseum Station. Local Monthly Pass® — — ] $34.00 g cry 3 . e B O TNEEEEOAUE QM * g (Clipper) rail lines. Exceptions are San Francisco Muni
balance with the Clipper app. : : : : - E Metro, historic streetcars, and cable cars.
There is a one-time $3.00 fee to SFO Int'l e When direct trains to Daly City are operating, Transbay 31-Day Pass $216.00| - - Transit Lines _ : :
tup Cli ' Airport take Daly City train. Then, transfer to SFO train at Transbay Upgrade add add add UNION - ‘) Buses: I\_Iearly aII. Bay Area public transit buses
setup Llipper. Balboa Park Station. with local single-day or multiday pass | $3.75 $1.88 $1.88 QI E”‘W-‘/’ AC Transit are eqUIpped with blcyde racks.
A minimum value is required to e When direct trains to Daly City are not operating, Thidenunder S ideee. 1P TN . A, Y ) B — General: While bicycles are allowed on
enter the BART system, so it is take the Richmond train to Bay Fair Station. 2 iy Besecgrs G5 of older must show e aen e boee, UNION o i e Local Bus Lines most transit services, there are some space
) : cry 15 | d h
best to load fare on your card There, take the Daly City train to Balboa Park driver's Iicen(se, D)MV ID card,hMedicare Card plus photcl)):DaRegionalTransit ‘oo, . e D 97 Bay Fair BART l:I)I:Tll'tal'tIOI’IS an t, II’I1I somg CaSiS, tlr(;]eé when "
: : : : Connection (RTC) Discount Photo ID, t. Di P t ¥ icycles are not allowed on board. For specific
before entering. Each passenger Station. Then, transfer to SFO/Millbrae train. show proo of disa’b'f“iiuvcith Medicare Card blus photo ”5 o é‘ﬁ.iﬂgﬁﬁt?ﬁém Z 99 Hayward BART traxsit operator policies and procedurespgo
g;u;s:afl\z\llie tf;erl 2 ;gn physical or :nggggtgw\élEjrgrl]rcl)g[OPllgcard ID Card plus photo ID, o disabled license plate Q Az 97 99  Fremont BART to 511.org and c||ck on_thg, bicycling tab, or
g PP ] 3 Automatically applied on the 3rd trip. Valid for unlimited local rides from time %o, BART Parkin 200 Fremont BART call 51: andhsay bicycling” to speak EO an
i : tivated until 3:00 a.m. % operator who can answer your questions.
?Q;Irtn\l\l‘l\vovvv\\/lfcl)l F;E;ﬁcafr;jr%cirggeor 4 ?rcarlw\iaey-_tt:)r-]l:)cal tr_aisr:er free and only available when using Clipper. . .'0.. E : 216 Ohlone CO”ege: Newark Campus P . y® q
discounts for Senigrs (age 65 and ﬁ)ultgcrgla_’ilﬂgnas%gl;etc:aonr;érr].d bus when boarded within 1.5 hours. Also applies .... O Q #I e 216 232 Fremont BART ﬁz Get C|Ipper !
up), Youths (age 5-1 8), persons 5 Available on Clipper (Senior and RTC Discount cards) or as a sticker to affix on “.?/0 232 Ohlone CoIIege, Newark Campus ve CIipper® is the convenient way to
ith disabiliti i RTC Discount cards. * All Nighter Bus Lines (Approx. 1 am-5 am) ’ pay for transit rides in the Bay Area.
with disabilities, START means . g p CLIPPER _
T B e tarac o ...J\OO V2 80T San Leandro BART value as ca-l.;;r\eaLeollczc?gr?sﬁjcepg!speiirocg;?' ;’g)ur;es
. . . .o. Y Transir
High Value Discount [stored as a Schedule Information efrectie june 14, 2020 o =) -A1&== 200 UL il Sal fare on AC Transit, BART, Caltrain, Count
separate “purse” on the card) y
P P . — Connection, Dumbarton Express, FAST, Golden
BART EXCURSION FARE DB ‘ DB1 @ A7z 994232801 Q Dumbarton Express Gate Transit and Ferry, Marin Transit, Muni,
_ . Petaluma Transit, SamTrans, San Francisco
BART's Excursion Fare allows you to Stanford University | to Deer Creek Road Transbay Bus Lines Bay Ferry, SMART, SolTrans, Sonoma County
to tour the BART system for up _ : BART Parki DB Stanford University Transit, Tri-Delta Transit, Vacaville City Coach,
to three hours, if you enter and DAL Mon-Fri © arking Union City Transit, the VINE, VTA, WestCAT,
ATy 505, 1:30p 5103 12:43p DB1 Deer Creek Rd.
: : : : . : : and Wheels.
exit at the same station. To avoid e 2:00p £40a 1:40p E
being charged the excursion fare j '_ : ' : Whether you pay as-you-go with cash or
if you enter the system and need 2?2: gjzgg g;gz ;_'Eg Stanford Marguerite Shuttle purchase passes or ticket books in advance,
to leave before riding a train, see — 3230p - 3'_15p Shuttle Clipper makes commuting easier. Clipper
a Station Agent. : : : : B Stanford Universit works with a variety of employee transit
(2 SR lad SR y benefits providers, including Commuter
8:25a 4:30p 8:10a 4:15p U UNION Check®, WageWorks®, and Clipper Direct®.
9:28 5:00 8:51 4:45 : : :
10.46: 5.30g 10.00: 5.152 3 \( Union City Transit To learn more about Clipper or to get a
04 6:.00p 0002 5:.40p - M I N UTE \N A \ Local Bus Lines Clipper card:
6:30p 11:5% 6:45p 1 Delores 4 Tamarack e Visit clippercard.com e Call 877.878.8883
7:05p 2 Whipple > Dyer e Visit a nearby retailer:
Light face = AM times  Bold face = PM times 3 Almaden Flea  Business District
® Via Palo Al S 5. Penny Wireless
Via Palo Alto Veterans Hospital from 5:10 a.m. to 12:43 p.m. / 34675 Alvarado Niles Road
Union City, CA 94587
510.471.4793
Walgreens
U N Io N 3860 Decoto Road
Fremont, CA 94555
7ARAANS/7 510.793.9798

—

AC Transit (Alameda-Contra Costa
Transit District) provides local bus
service for parts of western Alameda

CITY

transit

Schedule Information

Line Descriptions

Union City Transit is the City of
Union City’s own bus system.
Routes are coordinated with the

Schedule Information effective September 10, 2022

Lucky Check Cashing
31854 Alverado Boulevard
Union City, CA 94587
510.489.2121

and Contra Costa counties. AC Transit Effective December 5, 2021 arrival and departure of BART
also operates transbay routes to San Francisco 97 trains at the Union City BART Station. Union _ fo to to to o
: : , . . . . . : : : . . Union City Blvd. & : : : , : . Union City Blvd. &
and the Peninsula. For more information, call Bay Fair BART to Union City BART via P | a n R | d e a nd City Transit provides connections with AC Dyer Union Landing Union Landing Union Landing Dyer
(510) 891-4777 or visit actransit.org. Hesperian Blvd., Chabot Co”ege' Union I I Transit and the Dumbarton EXpreSS for . . . . .
Landing Shopping Center and . additional regional transportation options. Mon-Fri Sat/Sun Mon-Fri Sat/Sun Mon-Fri Sat/Sun Mon-Fri Sat/Sun Mon-Fri Sat/Sun
Alvarado-Niles Blvd. C h 4:30a 7:10a 4:29a 6:39a 5:37a 7:37a 5:37a 7:37a 4:40a 6:40a
99 O n n e Ct u S I n g t e 4:50a 8:10a 4:49a 7:09a 6:37a 8:37a 6:37a 8:37a 5:00a 7:40a
H . _ n 5:10a 9:10a 5:09a 7:39a 7:37a 9:37a 7:37a 9:37a 5:20a 8:40a
Fare Information effective October 19,2020 Ha_yv_vard BART to Fremont BART via AC Tra n S It 5:30a 10:10a 5:29a 8:09a 8:37a 10:37a 8:37a 10:37a 5:40a 9:40a
) Serior Mission Blvd., South Hayward BART, f . _ 5:50a 11:10a 5:49a 8:39a 9:37a 11:37a 9:37a 11:37a 6:00a 10:40a
AC Transit Fares ::I_%Lt) Y(ggtsl)ﬂ 655) & Union City BART, Decoto Rd., Fremont " = Fare Intformation effective December 1, 2018 6103 12:10p 6:09a 9:09a 10373 12:37p 10:373 12:37p 6:20a 11404
Fares subject to change. Disabled Blvd. and Walnut Ave. O 1CId Ap p ) 6:30a 1:10p 6:29 9:3% 11:37a 1:23p 11:37a 1:23p 6:402 12:40p
Cash Fares 200 Cash & Clipper® Cash Value Fares 6:50a 1:56p 6:49 10:09a 12:37p 2:23p 12:37p 2:23p 7:00a 1:26p
Local Single Ride $2.50 | $1.25 | $1.25 Union City BART to Fremont BART via Adult (age 18-64) $2.00 7:10a 2:56p 7:09a 10:39a 1:23p 3:23p 1:23p 3:23p 7:20a 2:26p
Local Day Pass? $550 | $275 | $2.75 Decoto Road, Newark Blvd., Thornton Our app gives you the easiest, Youth (age 6-18) §1.25 /:32a 3:56p 7:29 11:09 2:23p 4:23p 2:23p 4:23p 7:40a 3:26p
Transbav Sinale Ride $6.00 | $3.00 | $3.00 Effective: Decem- Ave., Filbert St., Central Ave., Cedar Blvd.,, travel-by-bus experience: _ g : 7:50a 4:56p 7:49a 11:3%a 3:23p 5:23p 3:23p 5:23p 8:00a 4:26p
Gl y ; 9 . = - - ber 4. 2022 NewPark Mall, Mowry Ave., and Civic Senior (age 65+) $1.00 8:10a 5:56p 8:0% 12:09p 4:23p 4:23p 8:25a 5:26p
ransoa raae ! : . ifi isabiliti i 8:40 6:56 8:39 12:39 5:23 5:23 8:55a 6:26
with local anlg)—gd}ay or multiday pass | $3.50 $1.75 $1.75 Freauent : : : : : : : : : Ef ver A ke e Center Dr. e View current schedules and bookmark favorite lines Certified Disabilities or Medicare $1.00 9,102 P 9_09: 1'26g 6'23:: 6'232 9:253 ?
: : : caliica’| 8:00a | 6:43a | 823a | 6:52a | 8:32a | 7:28a | 7:33a | 11:00a | 2:14a | 3:13a ectivo: 4 de diciem- 216 and stops Child (age 0-5, with an Adult) Free ' ' ' ' ' j
Fares Available on Mobile Apps & Clipper : _ 9:40a 9:393 1:56p 7:23p 7:23p 9:55a
. . 8:30a 7:03a 8:54a 7:12a 9:02a 7:48a 7:53a 1200p 2:44a 3:43a bre de 2022 Union C|ty BART to Ohlone Couege e Find out vour exact waitina time with ACT RealTime .
Local Single Ride $2.25 | $1.12 | $1.12 . . . . . . . . ) . . . . y 9 31-Day Clipper®Passes 10:10a 10:09a 2:26p 8:23p 8:23p 10:25a
Local Day Pass? $5.00 $2.50 $2.50 9:10a 9:303 7:43a 9:493 7:52a 9:573 8:283 8:333 2:00p 3:443 4:433 ?ZOZZE" 2545&& Rd. Niles Blvd.. M A . ; * Receive service notification alerts Adult ( 18-64) $55.00 10:40a 10:39a 2:56p 9:23p 9:23p 10:55a
: : : : . : : : : : : . Niles Blvd., Mowry Ave., Fremon : : : ult{age : 11:10a 11:09a 3:26 11:25a
Local 7-day Pass $22.50 | $11.20 | $11.20 9:30a | 10:00a 8:03a | 10:14a 8:12a | 10:22a 8:48a 8:53a 3:00p | 4:14a 5:13a BART Stevenson Blvd.. Cedar Blvd. and * Check the Rider Capacity Feature to see if the next A : : :2bp :
- 1o 9:50a | 10:30a | 8:23a | 10:39a | 8:32a | 10:47a | 9:08a | 9:13a | 4:00p | 4:44a | 5:43a / g i bus is crowded Youth (age 6-18) $35.00 11:40a 11:39 3:56p 11552
Transbay Single Ride $6.00 | $3.00 | $3.00 . NewPark Mall. : : : : :
Fares Available on Clipper Only 10:30a | 11:30a | 9:04a | 11:29a | 9:12a | 11:37a | 9:48a | 9:53a | 6:00p | 5:44a | 6:43a C/ Service 232 Certified Disabilities or Medicare $26.00 12:40p 12:39p 4:56p 12:55p
Local 31'Day Pass $846O $34OO - 10:50a 12'00p 9:24a 11:55a 9:32a 12'02p 10:08a 10:13a 7'00p 6:14a 7:13a Between the times shown, buses run Fremont BART to New Park Mall via . . 126p 126p 526p 141p
Local Monthly Pass® - - $34.00 11:10a | 12:30p | 9:44a | 12:20p | 9:52a | 12:27p | 10:28a | 10:33a every 15 minutes or better. Walnut Ave., Mission Blvd., Union City Fare With Transfer (partner transit services) 1:56p 1:56p 5:56p 2:11p
11:30a 1:00p | 10:04a | 12:45p | 10:12a | 12:52p | 10:48a | 10:56a : BART. Paseo Padre Pkwyv. Ardenwood ) ; : 2:26p 2:26p 6:26p 2:41p
Transbay 31-Day Pass $216.00 - - Entre los tiempos mostrados, los , Y
y y - - o 11:50a | 1:30p |10:24a | 1:10p | 10:32a | 1:17p | 11:08a | 11:15a autobuses operan cada 15 minutos o Blvd., Lido Faire Shopping Center and Union City Transit Free 2:56p 2:56p 6:56p 3:06p
Transbay Upgrade 12:10p | 2:00p | 10:44a | 1:35p |10:52a | 1:42p | 11:28a | 11:36a Menos Cedar Blvd BART Plus Plan Free 3:16p 3:16p 3:26p
with local single-day or multiday pass | $3.75 | $1.88 | $1.88 12:30p | 2:30p |11:04a | 2:00p | 11:12a | 2:07p |11:48a | 11:57a o > EtE5E ' BART-to-Bus (Union City BART Only) $0.50 3:36p 3:36p 3:46p
' Children under 5 ride free. 12:50p | 3:00p | 11:24a 2:25p | 11:32a 2:32p | 12:08p | 12:18p %ggggg ) l—EJIl},IE 1558 ( 801 . Download the AC Transit Official _ y y : 3;56p 3;56p 4;06p
2 Issued upon request when full price is paid. Valid for unlimited local rides from 1:10p | 3:30p | 11:45a 2:50p | 11:52a 2:57p | 12:28p | 12:35p Bt ’ All Nighter. San Leandro BART to Mobile App for FREE today! AC Transit & DB Express 50.25 4:16 4:16 4:26
time issued until 3:00 a.m. 1:30p : : - : : : Fremont BART via International Blvd., E. 4:36p 4:36p 4:46p
* Automatically applied on the 3rd trip. Valid for unlimited local rides from time 1:50p 14th St., Mission Blvd., Union City BART, Union City Transit accepts cash, Clipper®, Union p p p
Tacnvabted unltl| 3:|00 a.r?. I ) 2:10p Decoto Rd., and Fremont Blvd. City Transit Monthly Passes, Union City Transit 31- ‘5‘-1525 ‘5‘-1525 g_(z)gg
4 Transbay-to-local transfer free and only available when using Clipper. TN : : :
Automatically applied on 2nd bus when boarded within two hours. Also Day quses, .BART Plus Pa.ss’ SR ELE TranSfe.rs 5:36p 5:36p 5:46p
applies to local-to-transbay transfer. < I—), & App store > Google Play (at Union City BART Station Only), and AC Transit/ 5:56p e 6:06p
> Available on Clipper (Senior and RTC Discount cards) or as a sticker to affix on Frequent Dumbarton Express Transfers (at shared stops). 6:16 6:16 6:26
RTC Discount cards. Service :16p ‘16p :26p
o _ _ . . 6:36p 6:36p 6:46p
Local BART-to-Bus Transfer 5:10p 0399-22 Exact change is required (no change given). Union 6:56p 6:56p 7:16p
Applied as $0.50 Clipper discount on bus trip away from BART 5;30p City Transit transfers are issued with cash fares only 7:26p 7:26p 7:41p
only. . at time fare is paid. Union City Transit transfers are 7:56 7:56 8:26
5:50p . ot . _ p p P
Proof of Fare Eligibility 6:10p valid for one transfer within 90 minutes of issue. 8:55p 8:55p 9:25p
Seniors (65 & Older): 6:30p All transfers and passes must be valid. Transfers are 9:55p 9:55p
e Regional Transit Connection Discount ID Card 6:50p automatically granted with Clipper®. Light face = AM times ~ Bold face = PM times
e Current driver’s license ;:;gp
e DMVID card :>Up i .
e Senior ID issued by another California transit system 7:50p Flea Service E/\%ari:
Persons with Disabilities: 8:10p . : . . N
e Regional Transit Connection Discount ID Card 8:30p ®© TB°| V(‘i"“ton Ave. & Hesperi- The Flea shuttle provides service between W@E
e DMV Parking Placard ID Card + photo ID 8:50p an Blvd. Union City BART and anywhere in the selected
* Disabled license plate registration + photo ID 2:10p service area, of the central business district °
e Disabled ID issued by another California transit system 9:30p ' i WHIPPLE RD Flea
. _ 9:50p and the area around 11th Street. Reservations Service Area
Medicare Cardholders: ) i
e Medicare Card + photo ID ]g;gp are required to ride Flea.
:30p .
Holidays 10:50p e Flea operates Monday-Friday (Except - X
AC Transit operates Sunday schedules on: 11:10p Holidays) every 20 minutes, from 4:40 a.m. < %
New Year's Day Independence Day to 8:40 a.m. and 2:40 p.m. to 6:40 p.m. = ) ®
Martin Luther King Jr. Day Labor Day - \ S
Presidents Day Thanksgiving Day e Regular fares apply. &
Memorial Day Christmas Day ; lon d oad the T |_ f ' S
o S ¢ To use Flea download the TransLoc app for . D ECO 70O N6 C II 511 511
A Dior clty BART, Union City. Sign i0S or Android, create a free account and A DISTRICT R d .0 rg
schedule a ride. Or, call (510) 471-1411. ~o.] ~ T Unlon ity
E 5 E Cann Park BART
o E Sponsored by the Metropolitan Transportation
Peany Commission in cooperation with AC Transit. Contact us
D .
at signcomments@bayareametro.gov.

For more information, visit unioncity.org.

Revised November 3, 2022




